
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 200 m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 141
08 JUL 2018 - 18:55

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.22 56.56 1:55.47
WJ   7:51.47   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201728.68 58.75 1:59.01
ER   7:45.51   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.58 56.81 1:55.98
EJ   7:57.33   RUSSIA RUS Indianapol (USA) 23 AUG 201728.20 58.34 1:58.61
CR   7:58.99   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201728.25 59.03 2:01.00

Final
1 6 HUN HUNGARY 8:02.24 879

FABIAN Fanni 30 OCT 2002 0.64 28.78 59.57 1:30.01 2:01.15 2:01.15     
BAROCSAI Petra 07 NOV 2001 0.23 27.69 58.61 1:29.84 2:00.28 4:01.43     
BERECZ Blanka 20 JUN 2002 0.32 28.71 59.82 1:31.38 2:03.08 6:04.51     
KESELY Ajna 10 SEP 2001 0.42 27.46 57.00 1:27.52 1:57.73 8:02.24

2 3 GER GERMANY 8:02.38 0.14 878
HIERATH Yara Sophie 28 MAY 2001 0.68 28.26 58.65 1:30.05 2:01.32 2:01.32     
RIEDER Celine 18 JAN 2001 0.23 28.57 59.60 1:31.18 2:02.08 4:03.40     
KUECHLER Hannah 20 APR 2002 0.29 27.76 58.88 1:30.23 2:01.03 6:04.43     
GOSE Isabel Marie 09 MAY 2002 0.41 27.07 56.87 1:27.42 1:57.95 8:02.38

3 4 RUS RUSSIA 8:05.87 3.63 860
NEVMOVENKO Polina 17 JUN 2002 0.67 28.47 58.96 1:29.69 2:00.73 2:00.73     
BYKOVA Aleksandra 20 MAR 2003 0.48 29.21 59.99 1:31.63 2:03.29 4:04.02     
KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta 22 MAR 2001 0.31 28.39 59.43 1:30.52 2:00.85 6:04.87     
KURTSEVA Yana 07 OCT 2002 0.52 27.87 58.87 1:30.06 2:01.00 8:05.87

4 2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8:06.43 4.19 857
ANDERSON Rachel 15 JAN 2002 0.66 29.15 1:00.04 1:31.83 2:03.12 2:03.12     
MCNAB Laura 15 AUG 2001 0.39 27.86 59.17 1:31.09 2:03.26 4:06.38     
CRISP Leah 16 OCT 2001 0.37 28.84 1:00.21 1:32.11 2:03.53 6:09.91     
ANDERSON Freya 04 MAR 2001 0.24 26.77 56.46 1:26.58 1:56.52 8:06.43

5 5 ESP SPAIN 8:07.32 5.08 852
JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 02 JUL 2003 0.63 28.72 59.27 1:30.37 2:01.64 2:01.64     
MORILLO LOPEZ Esther 02 SEP 2001 0.51 28.41 59.32 1:30.37 2:01.26 4:02.90     
CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho 03 JUN 2003 0.42 28.26 58.43 1:29.95 2:02.21 6:05.11     
PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia 15 OCT 2001 0.27 27.86 58.82 1:30.15 2:02.21 8:07.32

6 7 SLO SLOVENIA 8:12.75 10.51 824
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.83 28.71 59.78 1:30.87 2:02.62 2:02.62     
FAIN Katja 31 AUG 2001 0.37 27.88 58.82 1:30.33 2:01.27 4:03.89     
HANCMAN Mojca 04 JAN 2002 0.54 29.35 1:01.46 1:33.30 2:05.51 6:09.40     
RACNIK Sara 21 SEP 2002 0.29 28.29 59.81 1:31.62 2:03.35 8:12.75

7 8 POL POLAND 8:15.87 13.63 809
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 30 JAN 2001 0.65 28.73 1:00.12 1:31.44 2:02.63 2:02.63     
KNOP Aleksandra 09 SEP 2003 0.29 27.91 59.14 1:30.55 2:02.30 4:04.93     
ZABOROWICZ Julia 24 JAN 2001 0.25 28.66 1:00.83 1:33.42 2:06.28 6:11.21     
KLIMEK Marta 24 JAN 2003 0.10 28.45 1:00.17 1:32.30 2:04.66 8:15.87

8 1 ITA ITALY 8:16.38 14.14 806
MASCOLO Annachiara 05 JUN 2001 0.76 28.81 59.93 1:31.83 2:02.93 2:02.93     
GUERRATO Gaia 18 DEC 2001 0.34 28.71 59.94 1:32.13 2:04.23 4:07.16     
PESOLE Bruna 21 MAR 2001 0.34 28.33 59.98 1:31.86 2:03.57 6:10.73     
MASCIOPINTO Maria G. 06 MAR 2002 0.21 27.90 59.25 1:31.94 2:05.65 8:16.38
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